
USA Lacrosse Area Coach Roster

Men's Game or Women's Game: Men
Awards Area Name: New York Section 2 (Adirondack)
Area Chair Name: Lucas Snow
Total Number of Qualified Teams: 31

Team/School Name Head Coach (AD if no HC available) Email Address Phone Number
Albany Eric Lewis elewis@albany.k12.ny.us 518-932-3712
Amsterdan/Broadalbin-Perth Jim Natole jnatole@gasd.org 518-322-5798
Averill Park Vince Hoff hoffv@apcsd.org 518-852-6550
Ballston Spa Lucas Snow lsnow@bscsd.org 518-791-0297
Bethlehem Dave Rounds drounds@bethlehemschools.org 518-505-5372
Burnt Hills Ian Schwann ischwan@bhbl.org 518-429-9859
Catholic Central TBD 
Christian Brothers Academy (Albany) Rich Skully scullyr@cbaalbany.org 518-880-7057
Colonie Mike Joyce joycem@scolonie.org 315-569-6187
Columbia Greg Sherwin sherwingr@egcsd.org 518-852-2004
Glens Falls Jake Mailson malisonj33@gmail.com
Greenwich/Cambridge Pete Niles peteniles21@gmail.com 518-649-3676
Guilderland Sean McConaghy sean.mcconaghy27@gmail.com 518-312-3281
Hoosick Falls/Tamarac Tom Kane tom.a.kane@gmail.com
Hudson Falls Sam Thompson sthompson93@yahoo.com 518-538-6880
Johnstown Rob Berju rberju@gmail.com
Lansingburgh Ben Seymour bseymour@lansingburgh.org 518-470-7628
Lasalle CJ Squires cj.squires@yahoo.com 518-368-2549
Maple Hill/Ichabod Crane Kyle Randall
Niskayuna Mike Vorgang vorgs5@yahoo.com 518-368-8170
Queensbury Adam Orr coachorr@gmail.com 518-669-7211



Saratoga Don Benway d_benway@saratogaschools.org 518-669-3309
Schenectady/Mohonasen Matt Marrota mattmarotta14@gmail.com 518-265-7513
Schuylerville Morgan Cornell m.cornell821@gmail.com
Scotia-Glenville Brett Campbell bcampbell@sgcsd.net
Shaker Shawn Hennessey shawnphennessey@gmail.com 518-330-1997
Shenendehowa Jason Gifford giffjaso@shenet.org 518-669-4602
South Glens Falls Matt Germain mgermain510@yahoo.com
Stillwater/Mechanicville Rip Carlin robertpcarlin@gmail.com 845-392-8042
Troy Mike Brandow brandowm@troycsd.org
Voorheesville Casey Hennessy casey.c.hennessy@gmail.com 315-922-8272


